All Type of Poles Crash Barrier All Type of
Galvanized Products
Fabrication workPanel Board Solar StructureCable Tray
Path
Showing
A Bit About us:
Maintaining consistency and assurance
Performance is one of the most significant considerations taken into account from the beginning of the

High-mast lighting is essential to ensuring
protection, productivity and performance in those
areas.
KISMAT offers a wide range of High Mast poles,
customized as per client requirements that are
used for roadways, ports and other industrial area
lighting, stadium lighting, flag mast. Manufactured
conforming to IS Standards and can withstand
wind speed as per IS 875 (P-3):2015.
HIGH MAST POLES
Note: Dimension are subject to change based on the location of mast installation, Luminary Type, Number,
Distribution, Soil Condition, Design life etc...
HIGH MAST Hight ( Mtrs) Bo�om A/F Top A/F Plate thickness Base Plate PCD Founda�on Bolt
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) 55m/s 50m/s 47m/s 44M/S 39m/s
KHP009 9 310 100 3 450 x 20 385 M24/750X4 6 6 6 6 6
KHP011 11 310 100 3 450 x 25 385 M24/750X4 6 6 6 6 6
KHP012 12 310 100 3 450 x 25 385 M24/750X4 6 6 6 6 6
KHP012.5L 12.5 360 100 3 520 x 25 445 M24/750X4 8 9 9 9 9
KHP012.5M 12.5 360 150 3 520 x 25 445 M24/750X4 8 9 9 9 9
KHP016L 16 150 3 520 x 25 445 M24/750X6 NA 8 8 8 8
KHP016M 16 410 150 3 570 x 25 490 M30/850X8 6 9 12 12 18
KHP016M1 16 410 150 3 570 x 25 490 M30/850X8 16 18 18 18 18
KHP016S1 16 460 150 3 670 x 25 590 M30/850X8 18 18 24 24 24
KHP020L 20 360 150 3 520 x 25 445 M30/850X6 NA NA NA NA 9
KHP020M 20 410 150 3 570 x 25 490 M30/850X8 NA 8 9 9 18
KHP020M1 20 410 150 3 570 x 25 490 M30/850X8 8 12 16 16 18
KHP020S 20 460 150 3 670 x 25 590 M30/850X8 6 9 12 12 24
KHP020S1 20 460 150 3 670 x 25 590 M30/850X8 12 16 18 18 24
KHP025L 25 460 150 3 670 x 30 590 M30/850X12 6 9 12 12 18
KHP025L1 25 460 150 3 670 x 30 590 M30/850X12 8 12 12 12 18
KHP025S 25 540 150 3 730 x 32 650 M30/850X12 18 24 24 24 24
KHP030L 30 460 150 3 730 x 32 590 M30/850X12 NA 6 6 6 12
KHP030M 30 540 150 3 730 x 32 650 M30/850X12 8 12 12 12 24
KHP030M1 30 540 150 3 730 x 32 650 M30/850X12 8 12 16 16 24
KHP030M2 30 610 150 3 840 x 32 740 M30/850X12 12 18 18 18 24
KHP030M3 30 610 150 3 840 x 32 740 M30/850X12 12 18 18 18 24
Luminary Capacity**
360
30
KHP030S 610 150 3 840 x 32 740 M30/850X12 16 18 18 18 24